
 

Tonbridge Tennis Club – Winter 2025/26 

Kent League Mens I - Division 5a 

Captain Peter Mathieson 07706 560504 

Sunday 26th October Home Kemsing III 11.30am 
Sunday 16th November Home TWells IV 11:30am 
Sunday 30th November Away Avenue II 10:00am 
Saturday 17th January Away Sevenoaks III 10:30am 
 

 

Kent League Mens II – Division 8b 

Captain Branislav Trajkovski 07921 107756 

Sunday 12th October Home Ightham I 11:30am 
Sunday 9th November Away Goudhurst 12:30pm 
Sunday 14th December Home Bromley LTC III 11:30am 
Sunday 4th January Away Canterbury IV 10:30am 

 

 

Kent League Ladies I – Division 6a 

Captain Nicky Haylett 07917 808389 

Sunday 12th October Away Parklangley II 10:00am 
Saturday 29th November Home Sevenoaks IV 10:30am 
Saturday 6th December Home Hartley 10:30am 
Saturday 7th February Away Blackheath III 10:00am 
 

 

Kent League Mixed I – Division 2a 

Captain Petra Denning 07572 730115 

Saturday 4th October Away TWells III 12:00pm 
Saturday 8th November Home Parklangley I 10:30am 
Saturday 22nd November Home Blackheath II 10:30am 
Saturday 3rd January Away Sevenoaks III 10:30am 
 

 

 

​  



 

National League Mens I– Division 4 

Captain Matt Harriss 07849 987328 

 

National League Mens II– Division 5 

Captain Branislav Trajkovski 07921 107756 

​  


